@ N62

Projensdorf » Universitat » Hbf » Siidfriedhof » Russee

Giiltig ab 10.12.2023

Haltestellen Taglich
Woltersweg ab|23:24 03:24 04:19
GurlittstraBe 23:25 03:25 04:20
Steenbeker Weg 23:25 03:25 04:21
Lubinus Clinicum 23:26 03:26 04:22
Torfende 23:27 03:27 04:23
MangoldtstraBe 23:28 03:28 04:25
Bremerskamp 23:29 03:29 04:26
LeibnizstraBe 23:30 03:30 04:27
Uni-Sportstatten 23:31 03:31 04:28
IPN 23:32 03:32 04:29
Uni-Hochhaus 23:33 03:33 04:30
SamwerstraBe 23:34 03:34 04:31
Ansgarkirche 23:36 03:36 04:33
FeldstraBe/WaitzstraBe |23:37 03:37 04:35
Unikliniken 23:38 03:38 04:36
HospitalstraBe 23:39 03:39 04:38
SchloBgarten 23:40 03:40 04:39
Seegarten/Ostseekai 23:41 03:41 04:40
Bootshafen 23:42 03:42 04:41
Andreas-Gayk-StraBe 23:43 Alle 03:43 04:43
Hauptbahnhof an|23:45 60 03:45 04:45
Hauptbahnhof ab|23:50 Min. 03:50
Kirchhofallee 23:51 03:51
HarmsstraBe 23:52 03:52
Sidfriedhof 23:53 03:53
LantziusstraBe 23:54 03:54
ChristianistraBBe 23:57 03:57
GartnerstraBe 23:58 03:58
Streitkamp 23:58 03:58

PREY 23:59 03:59
Marienlust 00:00 04:00
Strucksdiek 00:00 04:00
Rutkamp 00:01 04:01
Redderkamp 00:02 04:02
Gatowweg 00:03 04:03
Dahmeweg 00:04 04:04
Bahnhof Russee 00:05 04:05
Hofkoppel 00:06 04:06
Russee, Kirche 00:07 04:07
Ihlkatenweg 00:08 04:08
Schiefe Horn an|00:09 04:09




@ N62

Russee » Suidfriedhof » Hbf » Universitat » Projensdorf

Giiltig ab 10.12.2023

Haltestellen Taglich
Schiefe Horn ab|23:27 03:27 04:22
Ihlkatenweg 23:28 03:28 04:23
Russee, Kirche 23:29 03:29 04:24
Hofkoppel 23:30 03:30 04:25
Bahnhof Russee 23:31 03:31 04:26
Dahmeweg 23:32 03:32 04:27
Gatowweg 23:33 03:33 04:28
Redderkamp 23:33 03:33 04:29
Rutkamp 23:34 03:34 04:30
Strucksdiek 23:35 03:35 04:31
Marienlust 23:36 03:36 04:32
PREY 23:36 03:36 04:33
Streitkamp 23:37 03:37 04:34
ChristianistraBe 23:38 03:38 04:36
LantziusstraBe 23:41 03:41 04:39
Stdfriedhof 23:42 03:42 04:40
HarmsstraBe 23:42 03:42 04:41
Kirchhofallee 23:43 03:43 04:42
Hauptbahnhof an|23:45 Alle 03:45 04:45
Hauptbahnhof ab]23:50 60 03:50
Andreas-Gayk-StraBe 23:52 Min. 03:52
Bootshafen 23:53 03:53
Seegarten/Ostseekai 23:54 03:54
SchloBgarten 23:55 03:55
HospitalstraBe 23:56 03:56
Unikliniken 23:57 03:57
FeldstraBe/WaitzstraBe |23:58 03:58
Ansgarkirche 23:59 03:59
SamwerstraBe 00:01 04:01
Uni-Hochhaus 00:02 04:02

IPN 00:03 04:03
Uni-Sportstatten 00:04 04:04
LeibnizstraBe 00:04 04:04
Bremerskamp 00:05 04:05
MangoldtstraBe 00:06 04:06
Torfende 00:08 04:08
Lubinus Clinicum 00:09 04:09
Steenbeker Weg 00:10 04:10
GurlittstraBe 00:11 04:11
Woltersweg an|00:12 04:12




